KA382 - LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED V-NECK T-SHIRT

KA382 LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED V-NECK T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

S
Pcs./© 50
Body Length (A) 62
Chest Width (B) 45
Sleeve Length (C) 58.75
COLORS:
B slack ] white

50

64

48
59.75

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?

100% enzyme-washed combed cotton (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton/10% viscose)

Fitted style

Neck tape (Oxford Grey contrast neck tape for all colours, except for White body where

neck tape is White and Oxford Grey body where neck tape is Dark Grey)

Twin needle finishing at the cuffs and hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Suggested Decoration:
Embroidery

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ oA X

52025 : p. 35
[E52024 : p. 205

L XL
50 50
66 68
51 54
60.75 61.75

2XL
50
70
57
62.75

3XL

8 Jan 2026 05:17:38

Page 1 of 1



	KA382 LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED V-NECK T-SHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

