## KA382 LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED V-NECK T-SHIRT



# **KARIBAN**

## **MAIN FEATURES**

180 g/m<sup>2</sup>

100% enzyme-washed combed cotton (Oxford Grey: 90% cotton/10% viscose)

Fitted style

Neck tape (Oxford Grey contrast neck tape for all colours, except for White body where

neck tape is White and Oxford Grey body where neck tape is Dark Grey)

Twin needle finishing at the cuffs and hem

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

## Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

#### **Certifications:**



## Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh



**2**025 : **p. 35 2**024 : **p. 205** 



## SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./€	50	50	50	50	50	50
Body Length (A)	62	64	66	68	70	72
Chest Width (B)	45	48	51	54	57	60
Sleeve Length (C)	58.75	59.75	60.75	61.75	62.75	63.75



# COLORS:

Black

White

7 Sep 2025 10:43:37 Page 1 of 1